SunKey Village

2025-2026 Social Events & Special Activities

DAY DATE (2025) EVENT ENTERTAINMENT CHAIR
Monday May 19 Newby Annual BBQ Ed Lamonica
Thursday May 22 Trivia Carol Bartlett
Monday May 26 Memorial Day Party Kathy Keefe
Thursday June 19 Trivia Carol Bartlett
Friday June 20 Grillin’ and Chillin’ Bernie & Barbara Bourdon
Monday June 30 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Friday July 4 4th of July Party Barbie Hamman
Thursday July 17 Trivia Carol Bartlett
Monday July 28 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Thursday July 31 Christmas in July Connie C/Janie Z
Saturday August 16 Pizza Party Bernie & Barbara Bourdon
Thursday August 21 Trivia Carol Bartlett
Monday August 25 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Wednesday September 17 After Coffee Brunch Sarah Beaulieu
Thursday September 18 Trivia Carol Bartlett
Monday September 22 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Wednesday September 24 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Saturday October 4 Submarine Night Bernie & Barbara Bourdon
Wednesday October 8 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Saturday October 11 Oktoberfest Tony and his Toys Chris & Gail Diegnau
Saturday October 18 Spaghetti Dinner Ron Martini
Wednesday October 22 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Thursday October 23 Trivia Brad & Linda Aulin
Monday October 27 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Wednesday November 5 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Sunday November 9 Euchre Mark Slack
Tuesday November 11 Veterans Breakfast Barbie Hamman
Wednesday November 19 Bar Poker Lou Zanelle/Rod Hamman
Thursday November 20 Trivia Brad & Linda Aulin

Saturday

November 22

Black and White Ball

The Shake Society

Carol Bartlett




DAY DATE (2025) EVENT ENTERTAINMENT CHAIR
Monday November 24 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Thursday November 27 Thanksgiving Dinner Kathy McKee
Saturday November 29 Trim-A-Tree Joanne & Wes Smoyak
Wednesday December 3 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Sunday December 7 Pancake Breakfast Rod Hamman
Saturday December 13 Craft Fair Kathy McKee/Bev L
Sunday December 14 Euchre Mark Slack
Wednesday December 17 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Thursday December 18 Trivia Brad & Linda Aulin
Monday December 22 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Wednesday December 24 Christmas Eve Dinner Chris & Gail Diegnau
Sunday December 28 Euchre Mark Slack

Wednesday

December 31

New Year’s Eve Party

Elvis impersonator

Brad & Linda Aulin




SunKey Village

2025-2026 Social Events & Special Activities

DAY DATE (2026) EVENT ENTERTAINMENT CHAIR
Sunday January 4 Euchre Mark Slack
Wednesday January 7 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Thursday January 8 Craft Event Bev Lindemuth
Thursday January 15 Trivia Brad & Linda Aulin
Sunday January 18 Euchre Mark Slack
Tuesday January 20 Craft Event Bev Lindamuth
Wednesday January 21 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Thursday January 22 Music Bingo DJ Rich Lou Zanella
Monday January 26 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Wednesday January 28 Soup and Salad Double D Karaoke Bev Clickner
Saturday January 31 Welcome Party Silver Alert Lou Zanella/SAP Committee
Sunday February 1 Euchre Mark Slack
Wednesday February 4 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Sunday February 8 Chili Cook Off Lou Zanella
Saturday February 14 Valentine’s Day Party Cruise Control Carol McCurdy/Wandy Miller
Sunday February 15 Euchre Mark Slack
Tuesday February 17 Fat Tuesday Pancake Supper Rod Hamman
Wednesday February 18 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Thursday February 19 Trivia Brad & Linda Aulin
Saturday February 21 Casino Night Carol Hicks
Monday February 23 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Thursday February 26 Music Bindo DJ Rich Lou Zanella
Wednesday March 4 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Saturday March 7 Garage Sale Dinah Vaughan/Bev Clickner
Sunday March 9 Euchre Mark Slack
Saturday March 14 St Patrick’s Day Party Ruby Blues Dot Vartan
Wednesday March 18 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Thursday March 19 Trivia Brad & Linda Aulin
Saturday March 21 Oasis Picnic Needs Chairman
Sunday March 22 Euchre Mark Slack




DAY DATE (2026) EVENT ENTERTAINMENT CHAIR
Thursday March 26 Music Bingo DJ Rich Lou Zanella
Saturday March 28 Sock Hop DJ Rich Lou Zanella
Monday March 30 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Wednesday April 1 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Sunday April 5 Easter Dinner Need Chairman
Saturday April 11 Pirate Party Dinah Vaughan
Sunday April 12 Euchre Mark Slack
Wednesday April 15 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Thursday April 16 Trivia Brad & Linda Aulin
Thursday April 23 Music Bingo DJ Rich Lou Zanella
Sunday April 26 Euchre Mark Slack
Monday April 27 Ice Cream Social Hazel Smith
Wednesday April 29 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Wednesday May 13 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman
Wednesday May 27 Bar Poker Lou Zanella/Rod Hamman




